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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 20.00

+ Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Braig Kilian (2003) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Romain (2003) 20.00

+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00

 
2 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.75

+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00
+ Dupuis Théo (2004) 9.75

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 19.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00

1 a Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 19.50
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 9.75
+ Bongni Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 b Gutknecht Elija (2003) 19.50
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75
+ Luvisotto Marco (2003) 9.75

1 c Nicolet Bastien (2004) 19.50
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 9.75
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 19.00
- Käser Timo (2003) 9.00
+ Héritier William (2004) 10.00

1 Käser Timo (2003) 18.75
- Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.00
+ Mora Adrien (2003) 9.75

1 a Buchs Noah (2004) 18.50
+ Mora Adrien (2003) 9.75
- Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.75

1 b Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 9.75
- Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75

1 Braig Kilian (2003) 18.50
+ Héritier William (2004) 10.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Dupuis Théo (2004) 18.50
+ Aegerter Simon (2003) 10.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00

1 Losey Loïc (2003) 18.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00

1 a Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.50
o Bongni Matthias (2003) 8.50
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00

1 b Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 18.50
+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00

1 Aegerter Simon (2003) 18.25
o Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.50
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 9.75

1 Bongni Matthias (2003) 18.25
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 a Luvisotto Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

1 b Martin Gaël (2004) 18.25
+ Losey Loïc (2003) 9.75
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 18.25
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 9.75
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 18.25
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75

1 a Despont Lucas (2003) 17.25
- Koller Rémi (2003) 8.75
o Losey Loïc (2003) 8.50

1 b Jaquier Simon (2004) 17.25
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
- Perret Axel (2003) 8.75

1 c Koller Rémi (2003) 17.25
- Despont Lucas (2003) 8.75
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50

1 d Martin Mehdi (2003) 17.25
o Luvisotto Marco (2003) 8.50
- Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.75

1 e Perret Axel (2003) 17.25
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

1 f Schmutz Jano (2004) 17.25
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
- Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.75

1 Bocherens Bastien (2004) 17.00
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Héritier William (2004) 17.00
o Braig Kilian (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 Mora Adrien (2003) 17.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
o Käser Timo (2003) 8.50

1 Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 17.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Aegerter Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Pfister Nicolas (2004) 17.00
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

1 Waeber Florian (2004) 17.00
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 20.00

+ Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 20.00

+ Martin Marius (2002) 10.00
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00

 
1 Perrier Jonathan (2001) 20.00

+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
+ Remy André (2001) 10.00

1 Collaud Romain (2002) 19.75
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 10.00
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75

1 a Dumas Olivier (2001) 19.75
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
+ Despont Steven (2001) 10.00

1 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 19.75
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Maire Colin (2001) 9.75

1 b Vernez Lucas (2001) 19.75
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
+ Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00

1 Begg Colin (2002) 19.50
+ Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 9.75
+ Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.75

1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 19.50
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75
+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 9.75

1 a Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 18.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

1 b Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 10.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
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1 a Burri Gottfried (2001) 18.50
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00

1 b Dayer Mathew (2001) 18.50
o Despont Steven (2001) 8.50
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 10.00

1 Jelk Fabrice (2002) 18.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Käser Stefan (2001) 10.00

1 Maire Colin (2001) 18.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Perret Loïc (2002) 18.50
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 10.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 a Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.50
o Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50
+ Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 b Remy André (2001) 18.50
+ Perardot Nicolas (2001) 10.00
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.50
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 10.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

1 Zbinden Jvan (2001) 18.50
+ Kern Kilian (2001) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.25
o Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50
+ Perardot Nicolas (2001) 9.75

1 a Despont Steven (2001) 18.25
+ Dayer Mathew (2001) 9.75
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 18.25
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

1 Kolly Elmar (2002) 18.25
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 9.75
o Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.50

1 Martin Marius (2002) 18.25
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Kern Kilian (2001) 9.75

1 Schweizer Jason (2001) 18.25
+ Burri Gottfried (2001) 9.75
o Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.50

1 Von Niederhäusern Marcel
(2001) 18.25

o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 9.75

1 Yerly Vincent (2002) 18.25
+ Käser Stefan (2001) 9.75
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

1 Brodard Yannick (2001) 17.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
o Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50

1 a Käser Stefan (2001) 17.00
o Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

1 b Kern Kilian (2001) 17.00
o Zbinden Jvan (2001) 8.50
o Martin Marius (2002) 8.50

1 c Kocher Andryn (2002) 17.00
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50

1 a Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 17.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Sascha (2002) 17.00
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Dayer Mathew (2001) 8.50

1 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50

1 d Perardot Nicolas (2001) 17.00
o Remy André (2001) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

1 e Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50

1 Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 17.00
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Genoud Alan (2005) 20.00

+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00
+ Pellet Matthias (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 20.00

+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

 
1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 19.75

+ Yerly Julien (2005) 9.75
+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75
+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 19.75
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 9.75
+ Barras Léo (2006) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 19.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

1 Braig Lorenz (2005) 19.50
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 9.75
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.75
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 10.00

1 Germain Lucas (2005) 18.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
+ Reynard Antoine (2005) 10.00

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 18.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 Pellet Matthias (2006) 18.50
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfister Mathieu (2006) 18.50
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 18.50
+ Rosat Julien (2006) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 10.00

1 b Thévenaz David (2005) 18.50
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 Yerly Julien (2005) 18.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Rosat Julien (2006) 10.00

1 Barras Léo (2006) 18.25
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 9.75
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.25
+ Reynard Antoine (2005) 9.75
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Brodard Ewan (2005) 17.00
o Barras Léo (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 a Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 17.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 b Losey Nolan (2006) 17.00
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

1 c Maurer Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 17.00
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 Reynard Antoine (2005) 17.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
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1 Rosat Julien (2006) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 17.00
o Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Debons Eloi (2007) 19.75

+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Genoud Robin (2007) 19.75

+ 9.75
+ Héritier Jérôme (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

1 c Morier Jules (2007) 19.75
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 19.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 19.50
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
+ Waelti Léon (2007) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.75
- Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.75
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 18.50
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 a Goy Rowan (2007) 18.50
+ Sciboz Gregory (2008) 10.00
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

1 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
+ Reynard Clément (2007) 10.00

1 c Héritier Jérôme (2007) 18.50
+ Birolini Matteo (2008) 10.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 d Hirschi Leandro (2007) 18.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
+ Sciboz Gregory (2008) 10.00

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
+ Birolini Matteo (2008) 10.00

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 c Waelti Léon (2007) 18.50
+ Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 18.25
o Waelti Léon (2007) 8.50
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
+ Reynard Clément (2007) 9.75
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 18.25

o Debons Eloi (2007) 8.50
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 9.75

1 Birolini Matteo (2008) 17.00
o Héritier Jérôme (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Bocherens Justin (2007) 17.00
o Debons Eloi (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 17.00
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Reynard Clément (2007) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 a Sciboz Gregory (2008) 17.00
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

1 b Toffel Colin (2008) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50


